Position Other Positions Held

Director of County Museum
Senior Curator
Administrative Supervisor |
Executive Secretary Il
Museum Research Biologist
Museum Curator

Media Specialist |

Museum Curator

Museum Curator

Museum Curator

Museum Curator
Professional Biologist
Museum Exhibits Specialist
Professional Biologist
Professional Biologist
Museum Associate Curator
Museum Education Specialist
Museum Education Specialist
Accounting Technician
General Maintenance Worker
Museum Excavation Technician
Museum Preparator
Museum Excavation Technician
Secretary |

Fiscal Assistant

Museum Educator

Museum Educator

Museum Senior Technician
Office Assistant IV

Security Technician |

County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum

County Museum

Total Wages

$149,841
$88,288
$80,896
$69,234
$63,902
$61,644
$60,945
$60,252
$58,848
$58,082
$56,478
$53,625
$52,695
$52,362
$50,074
$48,749
$48,596
$47,982
$47,390
$43,606
$42,420
$42,007
$41,481
$40,855
$39,937
$36,376
$36,165
$36,165
$34,475
$33,938

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,335
$10,186
$9,581
$16,975
$4,843
$7,964
$9,842
$5,280
$4,950
$8,477
$5,085
$5,691
$10,743
$4,801
$13,211
$8,125
$7,736
$6,936
$12,281
$7,450
$7,984
$9,995
$8,318
$6,438
$12,382
$6,860
$6,860
$9,586
$9,443
$6,449



Security Technician I
Cont. Project Coordinator
Public Service Employee
Security Technician |
Cont Museum Biologist
Public Service Employee

Museum Maintenance
Supervisor

Cont Resident Caretaker
Fiscal Specialist

Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Cont Historic Site Manager
Cont Resident Caretaker
Cont Historic Site Manager
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Field Biologist

Public Service Employee
Field Biologist

Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Cont Historic Site Manager
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Cont Field Biologist

Cont Resident Caretaker

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum

County Museum

County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum
County Museum

County Museum

$33,145
$27,282
$24,532
$21,352
$20,221
$20,079
$18,456

$17,377
$15,659
$14,756
$13,340
$13,080
$13,080
$13,079
$12,889
$12,215
$11,574
$11,320
$9,210
$7,923
$6,440
$5,809
$5,222
$4,892
$3,006
$2,637
$1,920
$820
$720
$0

$0

$7,126
$2,960
$0
$5,228
$0
$0
$1,032

$0
$6,885
$9,461
$0
$0
$0
$0
$9,509
$9,509
$6,843
$0
$4,077
$0
$9,509
$9,509
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,040
$0
$0
$0
$4,999



Public Service Employee

San Bernardino County

County Museum

$0

$0



