Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of County Museum		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$149,841	\$39,335
Senior Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$88,288	\$10,186
Administrative Supervisor I		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$80,896	\$9,581
Executive Secretary II		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$69,234	\$16,975
Museum Research Biologist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$63,902	\$4,843
Museum Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$61,644	\$7,964
Media Specialist I		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$60,945	\$9,842
Museum Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$60,252	\$5,280
Museum Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$58,848	\$4,950
Museum Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$58,082	\$8,477
Museum Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$56,478	\$5,085
Professional Biologist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$53,625	\$5,691
Museum Exhibits Specialist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$52,695	\$10,743
Professional Biologist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$52,362	\$4,801
Professional Biologist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$50,074	\$13,211
Museum Associate Curator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$48,749	\$8,125
Museum Education Specialist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$48,596	\$7,736
Museum Education Specialist		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$47,982	\$6,936
Accounting Technician		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$47,390	\$12,281
General Maintenance Worker		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$43,606	\$7,450
Museum Excavation Technician		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$42,420	\$7,984
Museum Preparator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$42,007	\$9,995
Museum Excavation Technician		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$41,481	\$8,318
Secretary I		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$40,855	\$6,438
Fiscal Assistant		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$39,937	\$12,382
Museum Educator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$36,376	\$6,860
Museum Educator		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$36,165	\$6,860
Museum Senior Technician		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$36,165	\$9,586
Office Assistant IV		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$34,475	\$9,443
Security Technician I		San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$33,938	\$6,449

Security Technician II	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$33,145	\$7,126
Cont. Project Coordinator	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$27,282	\$2,960
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$24,532	\$0
Security Technician I	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$21,352	\$5,228
Cont Museum Biologist	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$20,221	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$20,079	\$0
Museum Maintenance Supervisor	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$18,456	\$1,032
Cont Resident Caretaker	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$17,377	\$0
Fiscal Specialist	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$15,659	\$6,885
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$14,756	\$9,461
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$13,340	\$0
Cont Historic Site Manager	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$13,080	\$0
Cont Resident Caretaker	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$13,080	\$0
Cont Historic Site Manager	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$13,079	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$12,889	\$9,509
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$12,215	\$9,509
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$11,574	\$6,843
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$11,320	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$9,210	\$4,077
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$7,923	\$0
Field Biologist	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$6,440	\$9,509
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$5,809	\$9,509
Field Biologist	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$5,222	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$4,892	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$3,006	\$0
Cont Historic Site Manager	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$2,637	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$1,920	\$4,040
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$820	\$0
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$720	\$0
Cont Field Biologist	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$0	\$0
Cont Resident Caretaker	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$0	\$4,999

Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	County Museum	\$0	\$0	